Com
pact
Fluorescent
gelighting.com
Incandescent
H
alogen
H

Watts Bulb Shape Base
Footnotes and
Safety Notices Order Code Description Case Qty
Lumens
Initial
Design
Color
Temp K MOL (in)
Rated Life
(hrs) CRI Burning Position
Fluorescent Cinema Lighting
T8 High Output, Clear and covRguard®
55 T8 G-13 Med BiPin 171 81205 F48T8/CINEMA32 24 2750 3200 48.00 2000 95 Any
171 81206 F48T8/CINEMA55 24 2750 5500 48.00 2000 97 Any
171 81207 F48T8/CINEMA32/CVG 24 2750 3200 48.00 2000 95 Any
171 81208 F48T8/CINEMA55/CVG 24 2750 5500 48.00 2000 97 Any
Standard Cinema
35 T12 G-13 Med BiPin 171 15712 F20T12/CINEMA32/HO 24 1130 3200 24.00 2000 95 Any
171 15713 F20T12/CINEMA55/HO 24 1100 5500 24.00 2000 96 Any
60 T12 G-13 Med BiPin 171 15716 F40T12/CINEMA32/HO 30 2900 3200 48.00 2000 95 Any